
Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet
NEW

Item No. 31499

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 7" Projection
Light With Dual Color LED Halo & Classic
Style Lens

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31496

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 7" Projection
Headlight With Dual Color LED Position
Halo Ring

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31391

ULTRALIT - 5 High Power LED 7" Dual
Function Headlight - Chrome

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31289

ULTRALIT - 5 High Power LED 7" Dual
Function Headlight - Black

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31513

ULTRALIT - 3 High Power LED 7" Headlight
With 10 White LED Position Light

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31514

ULTRALIT - 3 High Power LED 7" Headlight
With 10 Amber LED Position Light

Category : Headlights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 31458

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 7" Headlight
With Turn Signal & Amber Position Light
Bar

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31459

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 7" Headlight
With White Position Light Bar

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31200

ULTRALIT - 7" High Power LED Headlight
With White LED Position Light Bar

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31084

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 7" Headlight
With Polycarbonate Lens & Housing

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34138

ULTRALIT - Heated 7" LED Headlight With
Polycarbonate Lens & Housing

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31248

ULTRALIT - Heated 7" LED Headlight With
White Position Light

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31355

ULTRALIT - 11 High Power LED 7" Crystal
Headlight - Chrome

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31378

7" Crystal Headlight With 34 Amber LED
Position Light

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31379

7" Crystal Headlight With 34 White LED
Position Light

Category : Headlights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 31372

Single to Dual Function LED Control
Module

Category : Flashers, Modules & Resistors

Item No. 31284

7" Crystal Headlight With Amber LED Halo
Ring

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31285

7" Crystal Headlight With White LED Halo
Ring

Category : Headlights

Item No. 30354

7" Halogen Sealed Beam Headlight H6014

Category : Headlights

Item No. 30356

7" Halogen Sealed Beam Headlight H6024

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31247

7" Crystal Headlight With 6 Amber LED
Position Light

Category : Headlights

Item No. S2010LED

7" Crystal Headlight With 10 Amber LED
Position Lights

Category : Headlights

Item No. A5023-3

7" Circular Light With Replaceable H4 Bulb

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31387

7" Crystal Headlight, Glass Lens

Category : Headlights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 36452

ULTRALIT - 24 High Power LED Circular
Light With Dual Color LED Position Light
Bar

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31088

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 4" X 6" Low
Beam Headlight With Polycarbonate Lens &
Housing

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31089

ULTRALIT - High Power LED 4" X 6" High
Beam Headlight With Polycarbonate Lens &
Housing

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34135

ULTRALIT - Heated 4" X 6" LED Headlight
With Polycarbonate Lens & Housing - Low
Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34136

ULTRALIT - Heated 4" X 6" LED Headlight
With Polycarbonate Lens & Housing - High
Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34131

ULTRALIT - Heated 4" X 6" LED Headlight
With Glass Lens & Aluminum Housing -
Low Beam - Chrome

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34132

ULTRALIT - Heated 4" X 6" LED Headlight
With Glass Lens & Aluminum Housing -
High Beam - Chrome

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34133

ULTRALIT - Heated 4" X 6" LED Headlight
With Glass Lens & Aluminum Housing -
Low Beam - Black

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34134

ULTRALIT - Heated 4" X 6" LED Headlight
With Glass Lens & Aluminum Housing -
High Beam - Black

Category : Headlights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 31396

ULTRALIT - Single High Power CREE LED
4" X 6" Headlight - Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31397

ULTRALIT - Single High Power CREE LED
4" X 6" Headlight - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31150

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" Rectangular LED
Headlight With Amber LED Position Light -
Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31151

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" Rectangular LED
Headlight With Amber LED Position Light -
High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31152

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" Rectangular LED
Headlight With White LED Position Light -
Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31153

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" Rectangular LED
Headlight With White LED Position Light -
High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31365

ULTRALIT - 5 LED 4" X 6" Crystal Headlight
- High & Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31237

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" LED Headlight With
Dual Function 6 Amber LED Position Lights
- Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31238

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" LED Headlight With
Dual Function 6 Amber LED Position Lights
- High Beam

Category : Headlights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 31274

ULTRALIT - 11 High Power LED 4" X 6"
Projection Headlight - Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31275

ULTRALIT - 11 High Power LED 4" X 6"
Projection Headlight - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31358

ULTRALIT - 8 High Power LED 4" X 6"
Headlight - Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31359

ULTRALIT - 8 High Power LED 4" X 6"
Headlight - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 36449

ULTRALIT - 18 High Power LED
Rectangular Light With LED Position Light
Bar

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34123

ULTRALIT - 15 High Power LED Projector
Rectangular Light

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34124

ULTRALIT - 15 High Power LED
Rectangular Light

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34125

ULTRALIT - 9 High Power LED 4" X 6"
Rectangular Light With White Position Light
Bar

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31375

4" X 6" Crystal Projection Headlight With 6
White LED Position Light - Low Beam

Category : Headlights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 31376

4" X 6" Crystal Projection Headlight With 6
White LED Position Light - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31394

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" Crystal Projection
Headlight - Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31395

ULTRALIT - 4" X 6" Crystal Projection
Headlight - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31368

4" X 6" Crystal Headlight With 9 White LED
Position Light - Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31373

4" X 6" Crystal Headlight With 9 Amber LED
Position Light - Low Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31374

4" X 6" Crystal Headlight With 9 Amber LED
Position Light - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 31369

4" X 6" Crystal Headlight With 9 White LED
Position Light - High Beam

Category : Headlights

Item No. 34217B

LED Headlight PWM Anti-Flicker Module &
Adapter (Bulk)

Category : Headlight Adapters & Harness

Item No. 34222

3 Contact Female Headlight Pigtail For H4
Halogen Bulb (Bulk)

Category : Headlight Adapters & Harness
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 34263

H4 Headlight Relay Harness Kit

Category : Headlight Adapters & Harness

Item No. 34264

9005/9006 Headlight Relay Harness Kit

Category : Headlight Adapters & Harness

Item No. 34265

9007 Headlight Relay Harness

Category : Headlight Adapters & Harness

Item No. 30355

H4 Clear Halogen Bulb - 60/55W

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 36512

High Power H4 LED Bulb With Fan

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 39116

9004 Headlight Halogen Bulb

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 39139

9005 Xeon White Halogen Bulb - 12V/100W
(Card of 2)

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 39135

9006 Xeon White Halogen Bulb - 12V/80W
(Card of 2)

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 36513

High Power 9006/HB4 LED Bulb (2-Pack)

Category : Headlight Bulbs
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 36904

High Power LED 9006/HB4 Headlamp Bulb

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 39132

Xenon White 9007 Halogen Bulb

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 36927

8-Watt High Power H8/H11/H16 LED Bulb

Category : Light Bulbs

Item No. 39114

12V H3-100W Halogen Bulb (Card of 2)

Category : Headlight Bulbs

Item No. 36468

Triple Color High Power 12V H11 LED
Bulbs - White/Yellow/W+Y (2-Pack)

Category : Light Bulbs

Item No. 10476

Chrome Half-Moon Shield For 7" Headlight
(Pair)

Category : Headlight Visors & Shields

Item No. 21476

Stainless Steel Half-Moon Shield For 7"
Headlight (Pair)

Category : Headlight Visors & Shields

Item No. 10477

Chrome Half-Moon Shield For 5-3/4"
Headlight

Category : Headlight Visors & Shields

Item No. 21477

Stainless Steel Half-Moon Shield For 5-3/4"
Headlight (Pair)

Category : Headlight Visors & Shields
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 10461

Chrome Cat's Eye Headlight Cover For 5-
3/4" Headlight (Pair)

Category : Headlight Visors & Shields

Item No. 10466

Chrome Cat's Eye Headlight Cover For 7"
Headlight (Pair)

Category : Headlight Visors & Shields

Item No. 110472

Battery Hold-Down Bracket, Anti-Corrosive
Coating For 1958-66 Chevy & GMC Truck

Category : Battery Trays

Item No. S1201

Heavy Duty Battery Disconnect Switch With
Metal Housing

Category : Toggle Switches

Item No. S1202

Battery Disconnect Switch With Red Key

Category : Toggle Switches

Item No. 46153

High Power Dixie Air Horn

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles

Item No. 46128

Vintage Wolf Whistle

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles

Item No. 46138

Chrome Ah-Ooo-Gah Horn

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles

Item No. 46140

Heavy Duty Air Compressor & Tank Kit

Category : Air Compressors
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 46154

Heavy Duty 12V 150 PSI Air Compressor &
Tank Kit - Competition Series

Category : Air Compressors

Item No. 46127

Black 3 Trumpets Train Horn

Category : Train Horns

Item No. 46129

Chrome 3 Trumpets Train Horn

Category : Train Horns

Item No. 46130

4 Trumpets Air Powered Chrome Train Horn

Category : Train Horns

Item No. 46107

Chrome Train Whistle

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles

Item No. 46102

Electric Bull Horn With Control Lever - Red

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles

Item No. 46103

Electric Bull Horn - Red

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles

Item No. 40028

Momentary Push Button Horn Switch

Category : Horn Accessories

Item No. 46101

Chrome Dual Tone Horns For Car, Truck, &
Motorcycle

Category : Specialty Horns & Whistles
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 46156

12V 2.0 CFM Heavy Duty Air Compressor

Category : Air Compressors

NEW

Item No. 46141

Heavy Duty Competition Series Air
Compressor & Tank Kit

Category : Air Compressors

Item No. S1106

6-3/8" Chrome Air Cleaner Assembly

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. S1107

10" Chrome Air Cleaner Assembly

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. S1108

14" Chrome Air Cleaner Assembly

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. S1103

6-3/8" Round Chrome Dome Style Air
Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. S1102

11" Dome Style Chrome Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. S1106-F

Air Filter Element For Classic 6-3/8"
Chrome Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. S1102-F

9-5/8" Air Filter Element

Category : Air Cleaner Parts
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. S1108-F

Air Filter Element For 14" Chrome Air
Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6216-10

2-5/8" Louvered Mushroom Style Air
Cleaner Cover

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6216-10A

2-5/8" Dual Barrel Mushroom Style
Louvered Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6280

2-5/8" Dual Barrel Chrome Smooth Air
Cleaner With 3-Wing Screw

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6281

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner With 3-
Wing Screw For Carburetors With 2-5/8"
Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6290

2-5/8" Dual Barrel Chrome Short Neck
Smooth Air Cleaner With 3-Wing Screw

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6291

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
With 3-Wing-Screw For Carburetors With 2-
5/8" Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6295

2-5/8" Dual Barrel Chrome Short Neck
Mushroom Louvered Air Cleaner With 3-
Wing Screw

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6215

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
For Carburetors With 2-5/8" Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. A6215P

2-5/8" Dual Barrels Chrome Short Neck
Smooth Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6216P

4" Round Smooth Chrome Air Cleaner For
2-5/8" Dual Barrels Carburetors

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6216

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner For
Carburetors With 2-5/8" Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6282

2-5/16" Single Barrel Chrome Smooth Air
Cleaner With 3-Wing Screw

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6283

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner With 3-
Wing Screw For Carburetors With 2-5/16"
Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6289

2-5/16" Single Barrel Mushroom Style
Louvered Air Cleaner With Wing Nut

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6292

2-5/16" Single Barrel Chrome Short Neck
Smooth Air Cleaner With 3-Wing Screw

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6293

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
With 3-Wing Screw For Carburetors With 2-
5/16" Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6297

2-5/16" Single Barrel Chrome Short Neck
Mushroom Louvered Air Cleaner With 3-
Wing Screw

Category : Air Cleaners

© 2024 United Pacific Industries, All Rights Reserved.
Products not shown to scale. Specifications and prices are subject to change without notice. 14

https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6215P
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6216P
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6216
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6282
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6283
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6289
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6292
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6293
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=A6297


Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. C5034

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
For Carburetors With 2-5/16" Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. C5034P

2-5/16" Single Barrel Chrome Short Neck
Smooth Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. C5035P

4" Round Smooth Chrome Air Cleaner For
2-5/16" Single Barrel Carburetors

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. C5035

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner For
Carburetors With 2-5/16" Neck-Chrome

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6216-4

Paper Replacement Filter for Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6216-11

3-Wing Bolt For Air Cleaner

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6216-2

2-5/8" Air Cleaner Base

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. C5035-1

2-5/16" Air Cleaner Base

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6216-7

2-5/8" Chrome Zinc Air Cleaner Base

Category : Air Cleaner Parts
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. A6216-8

2-5/16" White ABS Plastic Air Cleaner
Adapter

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

Item No. A6216-3

Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Clamp For 2
Barrel Carburetor

Category : Air Cleaner Parts

NEW

Item No. 111161

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner For
Carburetors With 2-5/8" Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111167

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner For
Carburetors With 2-5/16" Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111162

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner With 3-
Wing Screw For Carburetors With 2-5/8"
Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111163

4" Round Louvered Air Cleaner With 3-
Wing Screw For Carburetors With 2-5/16"
Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111160

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
For Carburetors With 2-5/8" Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111166

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
For Carburetors With 2-5/16" Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111164

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
With 3-Wing-Screw For Carburetors With 2-
5/8" Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet
NEW

Item No. 111165

4" Round Short Neck Louvered Air Cleaner
With 3-Wing Screw For Carburetors With 2-
5/16" Neck-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

NEW

Item No. 111147

Louvered Air Cleaner Cover-Black

Category : Air Cleaners

Item No. A6127

19" Universal Polished Stainless Steel
Radiator Overflow Tank

Category : Radiator Parts

Item No. A6128

17" Universal Polished Stainless Steel
Radiator Overflow Tank

Category : Radiator Parts

Item No. A6129

15" Universal Polished Stainless Steel
Radiator Overflow Tank

Category : Radiator Parts

Item No. A6130

13" Universal Polished Stainless Steel
Radiator Overflow Tank

Category : Radiator Parts

Item No. A6132

10" Universal Polished Stainless Steel
Radiator Overflow Tank

Category : Radiator Parts

Item No. 110344

Straight Forward, 45 Degree Up Chrome
Water Neck for Most Chevy With 327/350
Motor

Category : Cylinder Heads & Parts

Item No. 110345

Angled Left 15 Degree Up Chrome Water
Neck For Chevy Small Block Gen I & GM
V6

Category : Cylinder Heads & Parts
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 110823

Chrome Wiper Shaft Cap For 0.55" Dia
Shafts (Pair)

Category : Windshield Components

Item No. C4041

Chrome Wiper Shaft Bullets For 0.55" Dia
Shafts (Pair)

Category : Windshield Components

Item No. C4041L

Chrome Wiper Shaft Bullets For 5/8" Dia
Shafts (Pair)

Category : Windshield Components

Item No. 110300

6" Wrist Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. 110301

8" Wrist Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. A7026

8" Stainless Steel Hook Style Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. 110302

9" Wrist Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. A7037

9" Stainless Steel Hook Style Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. 110303

10" Wrist Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 110304

11" Wrist Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. 110305

12" Wrist Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. A7027

10" Stainless Steel Hook Style Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. 110306

15" Bayonet Type Polished Stainless Steel
Wiper Blade

Category : Windshield Blades & Wipers

Item No. 110314

Early GM Steering Wheel Hub Adapter Kit
For 3-Bolt Mount Steering Wheels

Category : Hub Adapters

Item No. 110794

15" Woodgrain Steering Wheel For 3-Bolt
Hubs

Category : Steering Wheels

Item No. 70106

Chrome Aluminum Gun Cylinder Steering
Wheel Spinner

Category : Steering Wheel Spinners

Item No. 70108

Heavy Duty Aluminum Steering Wheel
Spinner

Category : Steering Wheel Spinners

Item No. 70109

Vintage Steering Wheel Spinner With Clear
Removable Top & Additional Flag Inserts

Category : Steering Wheel Spinners
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 70113

Skull Steering Wheel Spinner

Category : Steering Wheel Spinners

Item No. C5028

Vintage Steering Column Registration
Holder

Category : Registration Holders

Item No. C5029

Vintage Sun Visor Registration Holder

Category : Registration Holders

Item No. C477203

69" Speedometer Cable For 1947-72 Chevy
Passenger Car & Truck

Category : Speedometers

Item No. 110016

G-Stock Gauge Package For 1967-68
Chevy Camaro

Category : Gauge Sets

Item No. CM003

Clutch Pedal Pad For 1967-75 Chevy
Camaro

Category : Pedal Pads

Item No. 24009

Billet Aluminum Window Crank Handle Kit
(2-Pack)

Category : Window Cranks

Item No. 24039

Billet Aluminum Door Handle Kit (Pair)

Category : Interior Door Handles

Item No. S1204

Ignition Switch With 2 Keys

Category : Ignition Switch
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. C475901

Chrome 12V & 6V Headlight Switch For
1947-59 Chevy & GMC Truck

Category : Knobs

Item No. S1203

Push Button Starter Switch For 1937-1948
Ford Car/Truck

Category : Push-Pull & Starter Switches

Item No. S1205

Heavy Duty Vintage Clamp-On Dash
Switch, On-Off

Category : Toggle Switches

Item No. S1206

Heavy Duty Vintage Clamp-On Dash
Switch, On-Off-On

Category : Toggle Switches

Item No. 110294

Rectangular Exterior Mirror For 1968-72
Chevy Passenger Car - L/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. 110295

Rectangular Exterior Mirror With Convex
Mirror Glass For 1968-72 Chevy Passenger
Car - R/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. 110296

Rectangular Exterior Mirror With LED Turn
Signal For 1968-72 Chevy Passenger Car -
L/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. 110297

Rectangular Exterior Mirror With Convex
Glass & LED Turn Signal For 1968-72
Chevy Passenger Car - R/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. C687201

Exterior Mirror With Bow Tie Logo For 1966
-72 Chevy Passenger Car - L/H

Category : Side View Mirrors
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 110827

Exterior Mirror With Bow Tie Logo &
Convex Mirror Glass For 1966-72 Chevy
Passenger Car - R/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. 110825

Exterior Mirror With Bow Tie Logo & LED
Turn Signal For 1966-72 Chevy Passenger
Car - L/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. 110826

Exterior Mirror With Bow Tie Logo, Convex
Glass & LED Turn For 1966-72 Chevy
Passenger Car - R/H

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. C5003

Stainless Steel Rectangular Door Edge
Mirror With 6" Chrome Arm For 1941-48
Chevy Car

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. C5007

4" Round Classic Style Door Edge Mirror

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. C646701

Inside Rear View Mirror For 1964-67 Chevy
Passenger Car

Category : Rear View Mirrors

Item No. C626702

8" Day/Nite Mirror For 1962-1967 Chevy
Camaro/Chevelle/Impala/Nova

Category : Rear View Mirrors

Item No. C647201

10" Day/Nite Mirror For 1964-1972 Chevy
Camaro/Chevelle/Impala/Nova

Category : Side View Mirrors

Item No. 60052

8" Black Day/Night Interior Rearview Mirror
Assembly - Glue-On Mount

Category : Rear View Mirrors
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 60053

10" Black Day/Night Interior Rearview
Mirror Assembly - Glue-On Mount

Category : Rear View Mirrors

Item No. 60051

Panoramic 5-Panel Rearview Mirror

Category : Mirrors

Item No. 70801

Rectangular Chrome Plated Aluminum
Interior Rear View Mirror With Glue-On
Mount

Category : Mirrors

Item No. 70802

Oval Chrome Plated Aluminum Interior Rear
View Mirror With Glue-On Mount

Category : Mirrors

Item No. 70803

Rectangular Chrome Plated Aluminum
Interior Rear View Mirror With Screw-On
Mount

Category : Mirrors

Item No. 70804

Oval Chrome Plated Aluminum Interior Rear
View Mirror With Screw-On Mount

Category : Mirrors

Item No. 110129

Super Sport Grille Emblem For 1969-71
Chevy Camaro SS

Category : Emblems & Decals

Item No. S1001

Chrome Plastic Hotrod Script Emblem With
Mounting Studs

Category : Emblems & Decals

Item No. S1002

Chrome "Street Machine" Script Emblem
With Stud

Category : Emblems & Decals
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. S1010

Chrome Die-Cast "Blown" Emblem

Category : Emblems & Decals

Item No. S1011

Chrome Die-Cast "Cruisin" Emblem

Category : Emblems & Decals

Item No. S1012

Chrome Die-Cast "Pro Street" Emblem

Category : Emblems & Decals

Item No. S1013

Chrome Die-Cast "Turbocharged" Emblem

Category : Emblems & Decals

Item No. 70301

Single LED License Plate Fasteners - Blue
LED (2-Pack)

Category : License Plate Fasteners

Item No. 70302

Single LED License Plate Fasteners - Red
LED (2-Pack)

Category : License Plate Fasteners

Item No. 70303

Single LED License Plate Fasteners - White
LED (2-Pack)

Category : License Plate Fasteners

Item No. 50148

Chrome License Plate Frame With Third
Brake Light -Red LED & Lens

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. 50187

Chrome License Plate Frame With Back-Up
Light - White LED/Clear Lens

Category : License Plate Frames
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 50149

Chrome License Plate Frame With Auxiliary
Light - Amber LED/Amber Lens

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. 50003

Slim License Plate Frame - Chrome

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. 50004

Slim License Plate Frame - Black

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. C5044-73

Chrome License Plate Frame For 1973
Chevy Camaro

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. C5044-75

Chrome License Plate Frame For 1975
Chevy Camaro

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. C5044-79

Chrome License Plate Frame For 1979
Chevy Camaro

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. C5044-81

Chrome License Plate Frame For 1981
Chevy Camaro

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. 33010

10 LED Split Function 3rd Brake Light With
Chrome Swivel Pedestal Base - Red
LED/Red Lens

Category : Light Bars

Item No. 33012

10 LED Split Function 3rd Brake Light With
Black Swivel Pedestal Base - Red LED/Red
Lens

Category : Light Bars
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 33011

10 LED Dual Function 3rd Brake Light With
Black Swivel Pedestal Base - Red LED/Red
Lens

Category : Light Bars

Item No. 33014

10 LED Dual Function 3rd Brake Light With
Black Swivel Pedestal Base - Red
LED/Clear Lens

Category : Light Bars

Item No. 33009

10 LED Dual Function 3rd Brake Light With
Chrome Swivel Pedestal Base - Red
LED/Red Lens

Category : Light Bars

Item No. 33013

10 LED Dual Function 3rd Brake Light With
Chrome Swivel Pedestal Base - Red
LED/Clear Lens

Category : Light Bars

Item No. 50148

Chrome License Plate Frame With Third
Brake Light -Red LED & Lens

Category : License Plate Frames

Item No. S2007LED

Chrome License Plate Light & Bracket With
Red LED 3rd Brake Light - Red LED/Red
Lens

Category : License Lights

Item No. 110203

Chrome License Plate Light With Red LED
3rd Brake Light - Red LED/Red Lens

Category : License Lights

Item No. 90655

Brake Attention Module

Category : Flashers, Modules & Resistors

Item No. 110100

Tail Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy Camaro
- R/H

Category : Tail Light Lens
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 110380

Backup Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro Rally Sport - R/H

Category : Back-Up Light Lens

Item No. CM012

Tail Light Lens For 1967 Chevy Camaro RS

Category : Tail Light Lens

Item No. CM013

Tail Light Lens For 1968 Chevy Camaro
Standard

Category : Tail Light Lens

Item No. CM6701

Tail Light Lens For 1967 Chevy Camaro
Standard

Category : Tail Light Lens

Item No. CM6702

Backup Light Lens For 1967 Chevy Camaro
Standard

Category : Back-Up Light Lens

Item No. CTL6704LED

40 LED Tail Light For 1967 Chevy Camaro
Standard

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CTL6703LED

40 LED Tail Light For 1967 Chevy Camaro
RS

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CBL6704LED

35 LED Backup Light For 1967 Chevy
Camaro Standard

Category : Back-Up Lights

Item No. CM6801

Rally Sport Tail Light Lens For 1968 Chevy
Camaro

Category : Tail Light Lens

© 2024 United Pacific Industries, All Rights Reserved.
Products not shown to scale. Specifications and prices are subject to change without notice. 27

https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=110380
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CM012
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CM013
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CM6701
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CM6702
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CTL6704LED
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CTL6703LED
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CBL6704LED
https://classic.upauto.com/search?q=CM6801


Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. CTL6803LED

48 LED Tail Light For 1968 Chevy Camaro,
Red Lens

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CTL6805LED

48 LED Tail Light For 1968 Chevy Camaro
Rally-Sport

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CTL6803C

48 LED Tail Light For 1968 Chevy Camaro,
Clear Lens

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CM031

Backup Lens For 1968 Chevy Camaro
Standard

Category : Back-Up Light Lens

Item No. CBL6853LED

20 LED Backup Light For 1968 Chevy
Camaro

Category : Back-Up Lights

Item No. 110443

LED Backup Light For 1969 Camaro RS

Category : Back-Up Lights

Item No. 110451

Backup Light Housing Gasket For 1969
Chevy Camaro (Pair)

Category : Back-Up Light Components

Item No. CTL6901LED-L

84 LED Tail Light For 1969 Chevy Camaro -
L/H

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CTL6901LED-R

84 LED Tail Light For 1969 Chevy Camaro -
R/H

Category : Tail Lights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. C606615

Tail Light Socket Pigtail

Category : Tail Light Components

Item No. 110108

84 LED Sequential Tail Light For 1969
Chevrolet Camaro - L/H

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. 110099

Tail Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy Camaro
- L/H

Category : Tail Light Lens

Item No. 110109

84 LED Sequential Tail Light For 1969
Chevrolet Camaro - R/H

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. 110379

Backup Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro Rally Sport - L/H

Category : Back-Up Light Lens

Item No. 110168

Cargo/Backup Light Lens for Chevy
Camaro RS (1969), Chevy & GMC Truck
(1969-1972)

Category : Back-Up Light Lens

Item No. 111116

84 LED Sequential Tail Light Set For 1969
Chevrolet Camaro (Pair)

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. 110377

Backup Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro - L/H

Category : Back-Up Light Lens

Item No. 110378

Backup Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro - R/H

Category : Back-Up Light Lens
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 110101

Tail Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy Camaro
Rally Sport - L/H

Category : Tail Light Lens

Item No. 110102

Tail Light Lens For 1970-73 Chevy Camaro
Rally Sport - R/H

Category : Tail Light Lens

Item No. CTL7073LED-L

30 LED Tail Light For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro - L/H

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. CTL7073LED-R

30 LED Tail Light For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro - R/H

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. 111114

30 LED Tail Light Set For 1970-1973 Chevy
Camaro (Pair)

Category : Tail Lights

Item No. 110375

30 LED Backup Light For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro - L/H

Category : Back-Up Lights

Item No. 110376

30 LED Backup Light For 1970-73 Chevy
Camaro - R/H

Category : Back-Up Lights

Item No. 110319

Vented Locking Gas Cap for 1938-71
Passenger Car and Truck With 1.53" DIA
Gas Neck

Category : Gas Caps

Item No. S1301

Chrome Vented Locking Gas Cap With Two
Keys For Various 1947-71 Chevy & Ford
Vehicles

Category : Gas Caps
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 110318

GM Locking Gas Cap for 1938-71 GM
Passenger Car And Truck

Category : Gas Caps

Item No. 110874

Titan Cap - Locking Gas Cap for 1947-71
Chevy and Ford - Chrome

Category : Gas Caps

Item No. 110875

Titan Cap - Locking Gas Cap for 1947-71
Chevy and Ford - Black

Category : Gas Caps

Item No. C687001

Chrome Plastic Rallye Hubcap For 1968-70
Chevy Camaro (4/Set)

Category : Hub Caps

Item No. C687005

Chrome Plated Plastic Classic Rallye Derby
Hubcap Set, Shortened Height Style (4/Set)

Category : Hub Caps

Item No. C687003

SS Bullet Center Style Rallye Hubcap For
1968-70 Chevy Car & Truck (4/Set)

Category : Hub Caps

Item No. C6701

Stainless Steel Rally Wheel Hubcap For
1967 Chevy Camaro (4/Set)

Category : Hub Caps

Item No. C6704

Rally Wheel Hubcap Set With Plain Center
Cap For 1967 Chevy Camaro (4/Set)

Category : Hub Caps

Item No. C6702

Plain Rally Wheel Hubcap Ornament For
1967 Chevy Car

Category : Hub Caps
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 70203

Chrome Curb Feelers (2-Pack)

Category : Bumper Guide Accessories

Item No. A6224-1

15" Smooth Stainless Steel Beauty Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. C8056

Chrome 5 on 4-3/4" Vintage Spider Wheel
Hub Cover Set

Category : Wheel Center Caps

Item No. A6224-2

16" Smooth Stainless Steel Beauty Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. C8057

Chrome 5 on 4-1/2" Vintage Spider Wheel
Hub Cover Set

Category : Wheel Center Caps

Item No. C8061

Chrome 5 on 5" Vintage Spider Wheel Hub
Cover Set

Category : Wheel Center Caps

Item No. A6224-3

14" Smooth Stainless Steel Beauty Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. A6224-4

14" Ribbed Stainless Steel Beauty Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. C8062

Chrome 5 on 5-1/2" Vintage Spider Wheel
Hub Cover Set

Category : Wheel Center Caps
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 70200

Chrome Vintage Curb Feelers (2-Pack)

Category : Curb Feelers

Item No. A6224-5

15" Ribbed Stainless Steel Beauty Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. A6224-6

16" Ribbed Stainless Steel Beauty Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. A6224-8

15" Polished Stainless Steel Contoured
Beauty Wheel Rim

Category : Trim Rings & Beauty Rings

Item No. 99313

United Pacific Professional Wiring Products
& Retail Rack

Category : Displays

Item No. 99118

United Pacific Metal Cooler Box

Category : Driver Convenience Goods

Item No. 99121

10 QT Da CoolBox Thermoelectric
Cooler/Warmer

Category : Driver Convenience Goods

Item No. 99122

23 QT Da CoolBox Thermoelectric
Cooler/Warmer

Category : Driver Convenience Goods

Item No. 110917

Chrome Vintage Style LED Flashlight

Category : Flash Lights
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. C5012G

Vintage Flashlight Holder With Roller-Action
Grip, Grey

Category : Flash Lights

Item No. C5024

Chrome Plated Flashlight Holder

Category : Flash Lights

Item No. 36624

Magnetic Rechargeable LED Work Light

Category : Work Lights

Item No. 99060

17" Aluminum Tire Checker Bat

Category : Tire Checkers

Item No. 99136

17" Aluminum Tire Checker Bat With P-40
Warhawk Shark Mouth Graphic

Category : Tire Checkers

NEW

Item No. 99300

17" Aluminum Tire Checker Bat With
American Flag Graphic

Category : Tire Checkers

Item No. A5169

Chrome Die-Cast Deluxe Traffic Light
Viewer

Category : Traffic Light Viewer

Item No. A5171

Chrome Die-Cast Deluxe Traffic Light
Viewer With Magnetic Mounting Base

Category : Traffic Light Viewer

Item No. A5170

Traffic Light Viewer Magnetic Base For
Deluxe Traffic Viewer

Category : Traffic Light Viewer
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. A5168

Traffic Light Viewer With Suction Cup
Mount

Category : Traffic Light Viewer

Item No. C2002

Stainless Steel "Chevrolet" Script Bowtie
Logo Exhaust Deflector

Category : Exhaust Pipes & Tips

Item No. C2003

Stainless Steel Chevorlet Bowtie Logo
Exhaust Deflector

Category : Exhaust Pipes & Tips

Item No. A7042

Stainless Plain Exhaust Deflector

Category : Exhaust Pipes & Tips

Item No. 110918

Chrome Vintage LED Flashlight With Roller-
Action Holder

Category : Flash Lights

Item No. 95002

Stellar Pluto + Duo Bundle Bluetooth
Headset

Category : Driver Convenience Goods

Item No. 95003

Blue Tiger Elevate Ultra 2.0 Headset - Black

Category : Driver Convenience Goods

Item No. 95004

Blue Tiger Elite Ultra Bluetooth Headset -
US Flag

Category : Driver Convenience Goods

Item No. 95005

Blue Tiger The STORM Bluetooth Headset -
Black

Category : Driver Convenience Goods
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet

Item No. 36604

RGB Multi-Color 500 Lumen LED Rock
Light 4-Piece Kit

Category : Auxiliary Lights

NEW

Item No. 36105

48 LED RGB Multi-Color Interior Light Bar

Category : Light Bars

Item No. 99306L

United Pacific Calligraphy T-Shirt - L

Category : Apparel

Item No. 99306M

United Pacific Calligraphy T-Shirt - M

Category : Apparel

Item No. 99306XL

United Pacific Calligraphy T-Shirt - XL

Category : Apparel

Item No. 99306XXL

United Pacific Calligraphy T-Shirt - XXL

Category : Apparel

NEW

Item No. 99309L

United Pacific UPcarparts Store T-Shirt - L

Category : Apparel

NEW

Item No. 99309M

United Pacific UPcarparts Store T-Shirt - M

Category : Apparel

NEW

Item No. 99309XL

United Pacific UPcarparts Store T-Shirt - XL

Category : Apparel
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Chevrolet Camaro Sell Sheet
NEW

Item No. 99309XXL

United Pacific UPcarparts Store T-Shirt -
XXL

Category : Apparel

NEW

Item No. 99309XXXL

United Pacific UPcarparts Store T-Shirt -
XXXL

Category : Apparel
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